
 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

Office of the  Engineer  
Darbhanga Building  
87/1 College Street  

Kolkata- 700073 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

University  of  Calcutta   invites  sealed  tender  from resourceful  and bonafide  contractors  for the  following  work 

1. 
N.I.Q.  No                             

: 
- 

Eng / Q-01 /16-17.                                                           Dated – 04.04.2016 

2. Name of Work          : 
- 

Cleaning & removing garbage from entire complex and making central vacant field 
as fit for children’s playground at C.U. Teacher’s quarters Complex, P-1/7. C.I.T. 
scheme, Kankurgachi, Kolkata – 700 054. 

3. Estimated Cost                 :- Rs.      X X 

4. Earnest Money                     :- 

 2% at Quoted value. 

5. Time of completion                  :-   

6. Eligibility Criteria     :-    1.Valid  trade  License , Vat & Pan  and  credential  for  satisfactory  completion  of  
similar  nature of  job.  Amounting    50 % of the  estimated   value  in  a  single   
tender  in the last  three  financial  year .  Government Undertaking and University 
of Calcutta credentials are accepted.  
 

7. Last  date  of  receipt  
of application  for  
tender  

:-       12.04.2016                          Up   to  2:00  Pm 

8. Last date of Sale/ 
issue  of  tender 
papers                    

:-        15.04.2016                          Up  to  2 : 00 Pm 

9. Last Date and Time 
of Tender 
Submission       

:-        18.04.2016                           up to 2.00 PM 

10. 
Date and Time of 
Tender Opening                        

:-        18.04.2016                             at 3.00 PM  

 
N.I.T. / N.I.Q.  NO should be written on the envelope otherwise tender will not be consider valid. 

 For details enquiry & further correspondence feel free to contact the Engineer C.U. or the Office of the Engineer at any 
working day between 11.00 am to 4.00 pm. The agencies, those who will be the willing participate of same NIQ, should 
contact with the Secretary, Management Committee of CU teachers’ Qtr. Prior to submit  their quotation. 

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders without assigning any reason what so ever. 

 
Engineer C.U.  

  


